PRODUCT DATA
1384 POMPTON AVENUE, CEDAR GROVE, NJ 07009 USA
TEL 973.256.3000 • FAX 973.256.4745 • WWW.PLASTOMATIC.COM
RVDM-1025-C-1
ISO9001-2015 REGISTERED COMPANY
SERIES RVDM ROLLING DIAPHRAGM RELIEF/BYPASS VALVE
eliminates crystallization problems; smooth, sensitive operation
• Rolling diaphragm provides high accuracy, prevents crystallization.

Photos are representative. Appearance may vary based on size/materials.
DIMENSIONS FLOW PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
(2) Mounting Holes
#8 - 32 x 1/2 deep
NPT PVC POLYPRO CPVC PVDFor
BSP Mode No. Model No. Model No. Model No.
1/2 RVDM050EP-PV RVDM050EP-PP RVDM050EP-CP RVDM050EP-PF
3/4 RVDM075EP-PV RVDM075EP-PP RVDM075EP-CP RVDM075EP-PF
1 RVDM100EP-PV RVDM100EP-PP RVDM100EP-CP RVDM100EP-PF
1/2 3/4 1
in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
A 2.25 57.1 4.0 101.6 4.0 101.6
B 4.12 104.1 4.0 101.6 4.4 101.6